

Mex 06/24

10.03.25

Petitioner files hazira .

OP takes no steps.

Accordingly, issue W/A against the OP.

To 21.06.25 for ER of WA.

Requisites at once.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip